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KÖBO System
Kettingwielen 08B-1

Ln

Dn
Do

Da

B

  spiebaan, tapgaten en tapbouten 

B

b

T2

B
mm

tap-
gat

b 
mm

T2

mm

Ø 10 H7 M4 3 H9 1,4

Ø 12 H7 M4 4 H9 1,8

Ø 15 H7 M4 5 H9 2,3

Ø 16 H7 M4 5 H9 2,3

Ø 19 H7 M5 6 H9 2,8

Ø 20 H7 M5 6 H9 2,8

Ø 25 H7 M6 8 H9 3,3

B
mm

tap-
gat

b 
mm

T2

mm

Ø 28 H7 M6 8 H9 3,3

Ø 30 H7 M6 8 H9 3,3

Ø 35 H7 M8 10 H9 3,3

Ø 38 H7 M8 10 H9 3,3

Ø 40 H7 M10 12 H9 3,3

Ø 45 H7 M12 14 H9 3,8

Ø 50 H7 M12 14 H9 3,8

Z
mm

B
mm

Dn

mm
Ln 

mm
Do

mm
Da

mm

10 12 26 25 41,1 45,9

11 12
15

29 25 45,07 49,9

12 12
15
16
19
20

33 28 49,07 53,9

13 12
15
16
19
20

37 28 53,06 57,9

14 12
15
16
19
20
25

33 28 57,07 61,9

15 12
15
16
19
20
25

33 28 61,09 65,9

16 15
16
19
20
25
28
30

50 28 65,1 69,9

17 15
18
19
20
25
28
30

52 28 69,11 74

Z
mm

B
mm

Dn

mm
Ln 

mm
Do

mm
Da

mm

23 19
20
25
28
30
35
38

70 28 93,27 98,1

24 19
20
25
28
30
35
38

70 28 97,29 102,1

25 19
20
25
28
30
38

70 28 101,33 106,2

30 25
28
30
35
38

80 30 121,5 126,3

38 25 90 35 153,8 158,6

28
30
35
38
40
45
50

Z
mm

B
mm

Dn

mm
Ln 

mm
Do

mm
Da

mm

18 16
19
20
25
28
30
35

56 28 73,14 78

19 16
19
20
25
28
30
35
38

60 28 77,16 82

20 16
19
20
25
28
30
35
38

64 28 81,19 86

21 16
19
20
25
28
30
35
38

68 28 85,22 90,1

22 16
19
20
25
28
30
35
38

70 28 89,24 94,1


